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GOLF

Championnat Fédéral du Golf d'Entreprise

Trophée par Equipes
Classement NET

Equipe

NORD PAS DE CALAIS
PARIS

PAYS DE LA LOIRE
CENTRE

BRETAGNE

MIDI PYRENEES
RHONE ALPES
HAUTE NORMANDIE
ALSACE

PACA

ILE DE FRANCE
AUVERGNE

POITOU CHARENTES
BOURGOGNE

BASSE NORMANDIE
PICARDIE

FRANCHE COMTE
AQUITAINE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
LIMOUSIN
CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES
LORRAINE

Score
443
446
447
449
449
450
450
452
455
456
461
462
463
465
465
469
472
473
475
478
481
DIS

Golf de Sablé Solesmes du 24 au 25 septembre 2016

Départage

158
167
161
172

172
184
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